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TEAM

DIV CAT NO.

NAME

A.S.D.T.D.S. TEAM NOBEL - HA P

A.S.D. T.D.S. TEAM NOBEL - PC PC

)

A.S.D. Tiro Dinamico Black Lion

A.S.D. Tiro Dinamico Black Lion PC

A.S.T.D. ALPHA-CHARLIE PALE P

A.S.T.D. ALPHA-CHARLIE PALE PO

A.S.T.D. ALPHA-CHARLIE PALE S

Katane Shooters ASD - HANDGU P

S

SS

101
98
142

139
156
147

173
108
177
111

84
155
140
138

130
134
117

135
132
129

167
157
133

49
50
53
81

Spataro, Alfonso
Di Giorgi, Giuseppe
Volpe, Giulia

Alessi, Filippo Maria
Minacori, Michele
Ortega, Vincenzo

Garofalo, Vincenzo 17106
Madonia, Giuseppe
Cagnino, Angelo
Mihalache Raluca, Simona

Bavetta, Antonio

Paladino, Pasquale
Errante Parrino, Francesco
Favognano, Dario

Farina, Irene
Bosco, Antonio
Midulla, Alessandra

Gambino, Ciro
Marotta, Giuseppe
Maniscalco, Gianfranco

Pocorobba, Massimiliano
Foresta, Marco
Alfano, Rosario

Strano, Fabio
Crastullo, Paolo
Rau, Simone
Tornatore, Salvatore
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